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New COVID-19 Cases in the Republic of Ireland as of
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New Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in the Republic of Ireland as at 12/09/2020

Source: Department of Health 2020, < https://www.gov.ie/en/news/7e0924-latest-updates-on-covid-19-coronavirus/>

12/09/2020

PMIU COVID-19 Daily Operations Update Acute Hospitals |  Page 1



9/12/2020 2 Gov.ie Percentage Change

1/1

Percentage Increase compared to the Previous Day as at 12/09/2020

Source: Department of Health 2020, < https://www.gov.ie/en/news/7e0924-latest-updates-on-covid-19-coronavirus/>

% Increase in total confirmed cases compared to the previous day since 06 March

Apr 2020 May 2020 Jun 2020 Jul 2020 Aug 2020 Sep 2020

0.52%

* Baseline is 13 cases at 05-March-2020
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Confirmed Cases of COVID-19 in the Republic of Ireland as of
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Geographical Spread of COVID-19 Confirmed Cases and Suspected Cases
across Acute Hospital Sites as at                  12/09/2020 20:00

PMIU COVID-19 Daily Operations Update Acute Hospitals |  Page 4



9/12/2020 5 Dashboard by Acute Hospital

1/1

Beaumont

Mater

Tallaght

Tullamore

Connolly

St. Vincent's

UHL

Wexford

Mayo

St. James's

UHW

Drogheda

Kilkenny

Letterkenny

Mercy

Naas

Portlaoise

South Tipp

Cavan

CHI Crumlin

CHI Tallaght

CHI Temple St

CUH

GUH

Mullingar

Navan

Portiuncula

Sligo

UHK

13

7

5

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sligo

CUH

GUH

Beaumont

Kilkenny

Mater

Tallaght

CHI Crumlin

Naas

St. James's

Wexford

Cavan

Letterkenny

Mercy

South Tipp

UHL

Portiuncula

Portlaoise

UHW

CHI Tallaght

Connolly

Drogheda

Mullingar

Tullamore

UHK

CHI Temple St

Mayo

Navan

St. Vincent's

12

7

7

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Beaumont

Mercy

Tallaght

UHL

Cavan

CHI Crumlin

CHI Tallaght

CHI Temple St

Connolly

CUH

Drogheda

GUH

Kilkenny

Letterkenny

Mater

Mayo

Mullingar

Naas

Navan

Portiuncula

Portlaoise

Sligo

South Tipp

St. James's

St. Vincent's

Tullamore

UHK

UHW

Wexford

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8am

52
2pm

50
8pm

54
8pm

4
2pm

7
8am

9
8pm

89
2pm

179
8am

178

Total Confirmed COVID-19 Cases Total Confirmed COVID-19 Cases (Past 24 Hours) Current Number of COVID-19 Suspected Cases

PMIU COVID-19 Daily Operations Update
Acute Hospitals |  Page 5



9/12/2020 6 No. Confirmed Cases Admitted

1/1

Number of Confirmed COVID-19 Cases Admitted on Site at 0800hrs, 1400hrs and 2000hrs
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% Variance at 8am of confirmed COVID-19 cases admitted across 29 sites to the previous day
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Percentage Variance at 8am of Confirmed COVID-19 cases
Admitted Across 29 sites compared to the previous day

-1.9%
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Number of COVID-19 Swab Results Awaited at 0800hrs, 1400hrs and 2000hrs
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Number of Available General Beds
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Number of Available General
Beds at 8am (excluding

Critical Care)

543
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Confirmed COVID-19 cases in Critical Care Units

9

Source: ICU Bed Information System (National office of Clinical Audit (NOCA))

Suspected COVID-19 cases in Critical Care Units
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Critical Care Summary as at 12/09/2020 18:30
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Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units
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Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units from 27/03/2020 to
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Suspected COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units
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Suspected COVID-19 Cases in Critical Care Units from 31/03/2020 to
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